2002 1200 STX-R Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank
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2002 1200 STX-R

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,5X20 (Ref # 225)
O RING,36MM (Ref # 670)

O RING,65MM (Ref # 671)

GASKET,TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)

GASKET (Ref # 11061)

PIPE (Ref # 32152)

FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)

FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019A)
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057)

TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)

TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW (Ref # 92011)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)
PLUG,FUEL&CHOKE KNOB,F.BLACK (Ref # 92066)
BAND (Ref # 92072)

BAND (Ref # 92072A)
KNOB,FUEL&CHOKE,F.BLACK (Ref # 92077)
TUBE,5.8X10.8X800,WHITE (Ref # 92191)
TUBE (Ref # 92191A)

TUBE,5.8X10.8X1000 (Ref # 92191B)
TUBE,5.8X10.8X100 (Ref # 92191C)
TUBE,CARB-TANK (Ref # 92191D)

PART NUMBER

225R0520
670B3036
671B2565
11009-3020
11061-3701
32152-3705
49019-3712
49019-3718
49057-3707
51004-3721
51023-3736
51049-3714
59231-3716
92009-3789
92009-3838
92011-562
92022-563
92037-1173
92037-3009
92057-3704

92066-3770-6Z

92072-3845
92072-3850

92077-3732-6Z

92191-3720
92191-3735
92191-3736
92191-3828
92191-3901
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2002 1200 STX-R

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

TUBE,TANK-TAP(ON) (Ref # 92191E)
TUBE, TANK-TAP(RES) (Ref # 92191F)
TUBE,FILTER-CAB (Ref # 92191G)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92191-3931 1
92191-3932 1
92191-3952 1
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