



# 2002 1200 STX-R

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,5X20 (Ref # 225)	225R0520	4
O RING,36MM (Ref # 670)	670B3036	1
O RING,65MM (Ref # 671)	671B2565	1
GASKET,TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-3020	1
GASKET (Ref # 11061)	11061-3701	1
PIPE (Ref # 32152)	32152-3705	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-3712	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019A)	49019-3718	1
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057)	49057-3707	1
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)	51004-3721	1
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)	51023-3736	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-3714	1
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)	59231-3716	1
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3789	2
SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-3838	1
SCREW (Ref # 92011)	92011-562	4
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-563	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	18
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-3009	2
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)	92057-3704	1
PLUG,FUEL&CHOKE KNOB,F.BLACK (Ref # 92066)	92066-3770-6Z	1
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-3845	2
BAND (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3850	2
KNOB,FUEL&CHOKE,F.BLACK (Ref # 92077)	92077-3732-6Z	1
TUBE,5.8X10.8X800,WHITE (Ref # 92191)	92191-3720	1
TUBE (Ref # 92191A)	92191-3735	1
TUBE,5.8X10.8X1000 (Ref # 92191B)	92191-3736	1
TUBE,5.8X10.8X100 (Ref # 92191C)	92191-3828	1
TUBE,CARB-TANK (Ref # 92191D)	92191-3901	1

# 2002 1200 STX-R

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,TANK-TAP(ON) (Ref # 92191E)	92191-3931	1
TUBE,TANK-TAP(RES) (Ref # 92191F)	92191-3932	1
TUBE,FILTER-CAB (Ref # 92191G)	92191-3952	1